Fu s i o n  M a c h in e s Fusion Capability for 2’’ IPS – 8’’ DIPS pipe (63mm – 225mm)
Butt Fusion
All MachinesIn-Ditch Fusion
All Machines
Saddle FusionCombination Units Only
TracStar
PitBull
IN

S712000775
S700862775
S701075775
S701275775
S701400775
S701600775
S701800775
S702000775
826803
826803
826803
826803
826803
826803
826803
22” OD S712200775 S702200775 826803
24” OD S712400775 S702400775 826803
26” OD S712600775 S702600775 826803
28” OD S712800775 S702800775 826803
30” OD S713000775 S703000775 826803
32” OD S713200775 S703200775 826803
36” OD S713600775 S703600775 826803
42” OD S714200775 S704200775 826803
48” OD S714800775 S704800775 826803
Heater
All Pipe
Heater
Adptr Concave